30 DE AGOSTO

LUGAR DE SUELTA:

FECHA: 16.05.2009 HORA DE SUELTA: 10:00:00
DISTANCIA: 217 LIMITE PALOMAS: 90
OBSERVACIONES:

CLASIFICACION CAMPEONATO
POS NOMBRE PARTICIPANTE NOMBRE PALOMAR

1 SEVERINI- DI PAOLA EQ 2
2 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 1
3 SMIT SEBASTIAN

4 VALSECCHI JOSE EQ. 1
5

6

7

8

SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 3
SEVERINI- DI PAOLA EQ 1
STRAZZERE JOSE EQ. 2
RODRIGUEZ HUGO EQ. 1
9 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 1

10 STRAZZERE JOSE EQ. 3

11 BASCHIERA JOSE EQ. 2

12 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 2

13 STRAZZERE JOSE EQ. 1

14 CIVARDI JONATAN

15 SOSA ROSENDO EQ. 1

16 VEGA JUAN DOMINGO

GARAICOCHEA HORACIO EQ. 1
AGUIRREZABALA ADALBERTO
VALSECCHI JOSE EQ. 2
GARAICOCHEA HORACIO EQ. 2
BASCHIERA JOSE EQ. 1
GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 2
RODRIGUEZ HUGO EQ. 2
PADELLI CARLOS EQ. 1
AGUIRREZABALA ABEL
BERTOLOTTO-ASTEINZA EQ. 1
BERRUET ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ HORACIO

LOPEZ TRANSITO

CAPUTO CLAUDIO EQ. 1

DI PAOLO FABIAN

CAMPEONATO PICHONES 2009

LA BARREDORA
EL ARRASADOR
EL SEBA

LOS ZARZANOS
LA BARREDORA
LA BARREDORA
TAYU-HUEMU
MA-BE-MA

LA BARREDORA TIII
TAYU-HUEMU

LOS TRES BRUJOS
LA BARREDORA TIII
TAYU-HUEMU

LOS HERMANOS

EL ROQUE

LOS HERMANITOS
EL MILAGRO
JUGUEMOS JUNTOS
LOS ZARZANOS

EL MILAGRO

LOS TRES BRUJOS
EL ARRASADOR
MA-BE-MA

EL REFUGIO

LOS VECINOS

LA COTOLOMA

LA ORIENTACION
EL REGRESO

LAS BATERIAS
NATI-FRAN

LA ACADEMIA

IIT
II

LATITUD:
LONGITUD:

36,3336
62,6736

PAGINA 1

1462,639
1424,153
1334,808
1284,493
1197,169
1149,542
1051, 922
969,482
963,166
864,218
850,282
839,138
774,211
772,721
758,582
729,501
706,409
674,500
628,849
613,662
573,978
567,516
493,473
488,406
485,802
407,435
378,400
292,238
206,200
144,554
143,212



